

MDT 2015+ Hilux 6x6 Parts List						
CATEGORY	PART No	MANUFACTURER PART No	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIER	QTY	
Rocker Arms	M13500	-	ROCKER ARM ASSY - LH	MDT	1	
	M13500	-	ROCKER ARM ASSY - RH	MDT	1	
	M13501	-	ROCKER ARM STUB	MDT	2	
	M13517	-	ROCKER ARM HUB COVER PLATE	MDT	2	
	M13520	SMF7050	SMF 7050 50 DIA BORE FLANGED BUSH	MDT	4	
	MDT-P-0405	42427-60021K	REAR HUB / LOCK WASHER	MDT	2	
	M13521	TC12650	ROCKER ARM SEAL - CBC TC12650	MDT	2	
	-	-	1/8" BSP GREASE NIPPLE	MDT	2	
	-	SHCM8X20-1.25Z10.9	M8x20 SHCS Z/P	MDT	6	
	-	-	M8 SPRING WASHER Z/P	MDT	6	
	-	-	M8 FLAT WASHER Z/P	MDT	6	
	M30501	BHHM12X50-1.75Z10.9	M12x50 HEX HD BOLT Z/P	MDT	12	
-	WSPM12Z	M12 SPRING WASHER Z/P	MDT	12		
Suspension	M13585	-	REAR SPRING FISH PLATE ASSY - LH	MDT	1	
	M13590	-	REAR SPRING FISH PLATE ASSY - RH	MDT	1	
	-	48047-60090	OEM REAR SPRING FISH PLATE ASSY - LH	MDT	1	
	-	48046-60100	OEM REAR SPRING FISH PLATE ASSY - RH	MDT	1	
	M13550	-	SPRING SHACKLE ASSEMBLY	MDT	4	
	M30510	BHHM16X120-2.0Z10.9	M16 X 120 BOLT	MDT	4	
	M30512	NNYM16-2.00Z	M16 NYLOC NUT	MDT	4	
	M13573	90119-12088	SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING BOLT W/ WASHER	MDT	8	
	M13571	90948-03011	SHOCK ABSORBER WASHER INNER	MDT	8	
	-	TTCSA-008HD	FRONT COILOVER ASSY - TTCSA-008HD (TTCSA-23047/KTFR-101HT + TCSKUN126F)	MDT	2	
	-	TGS12492P	REAR SHOCK - TGS12492P	MDT	4	
	-	90385-18009P	BUSH - TERRAIN TAMER 90385-18009P	MDT	24	
-	TPK010	SHACKLE PIN - TERRAIN TAMER TPK010	MDT	4		
M13584	MUB1369	U-BOLT LONG - TERRAIN TAMER MUB1369	MDT	8		
Power Divider	MDT0086-A01	-	POWER DIVIDER ASSY	MDT	1	
	-	-	1/2" X 3-1/2" HEX HD BOLT GR 8.8 Z/P	MDT	4	
	-	-	1/2" NYLOC NUT Z/P	MDT	4	
	M30541	-	POWER DIVIDER MTG WASHER	MDT	4	
Bump Stops	M30100	-	LOWER BUMP STOP ASSY	MDT	2	
	M30111	-	BUMP STOP UPPER - INNER PLATE	MDT	4	
	M30112	-	BUMP STOP UPPER - OUTER PLATE	MDT	4	
	M30106	4350	BUMP STOP INNER - PEDDERS 4350	MDT	4	
	MDT-P-0397	SPF0601K	SHORTENED BUMP STOP - SPF0601K	MDT	4	
	-	SHCM8X35-1.25Z10.8	M8x35 SHCS Z/P	MDT	8	
	-	-	M8 FLAT WASHER Z/P	MDT	8	
	-	NNYM8-1.25Z	M8 NYLOC NUT Z/P	MDT	8	
Middle Differential	MDT0086-A00-A08	-	HYBRID MID DIFF HOUSING	MDT	1	
	M13141	90116-10201	AXLE HUB STUD	MDT	12	
	M13153	42323-60030	CONE WASHER AXLE HUB	MDT	12	
	M13154	90201-10075	FLAT WASHER AXLE REAR STUD	MDT	12	
	M13155	90170-10039	AXLE STUD NUT	MDT	12	
	MDT-P-0415	90947-02G97	HOSE DIFF TO CHASSIS	MDT	2	
	M13142	90250-10032	AXLE HUB DOWEL	MDT	4	
	-	WBK3	WHEEL BEARING KIT	MDT	2	
	-	90942-02049	WHEEL STUD REAR	MDT	12	
	MDT-P-0405	42427-60021K	REAR HUB / LOCK WASHER KIT	MDT	2	
	M13318	90341-18057	MAGNETIC DRAIN PLUG	MDT	1	
	-	12157-10010	FILLER PLUG GASKET	MDT	1	
	M13319	90341-18006	FILLER PLUG	MDT	1	
	M13321	90430-18008	DRAIN PLUG GASKET	MDT	1	
	MDT0086-A00-008	-	ABS SENSOR MOUNT	MDT	2	
	-	054210-15	10MM P-CLAMP	MDT	3	
	M30542	-	MTG TAB - BRAKE LINE	MDT	1	
	M30543	-	MTG BRACKET - BRAKE HOSE	MDT	2	
	-	ACX-1102	7MM SPLIT TUBE	MDT	1.5	
	-	90468-08035	CLIP FLEXIBLE HOSE CLUTCH OT BRAKE FROM FRONT OR REAR	MDT	4	
	-	90404-51068	DIFF BREATHER HOSE BARB	MDT	1	
	-	42306-60120	HOSE DIFF BREATHER REAR WITHOUT DIFF	MDT	1	
	-	89516-60611	WIRE SKID CONTROL	MDT	1	
	-	89546-60040	SENSOR SPEED RR LH	MDT	1	
	-	89545-60040	SENSOR SPEED RR RH	MDT	1	
	-	90310-36003J	SEAL AXLE SHAFT OUTER 36MM ID	MDT	2	
	-	01086 70	M6X70 SHCS Z/P	MDT	2	
	-	SHCM8X20-1.25Z10.9	M8x25 SHCS Z/P	MDT	8	
	-	-	M6 FLAT WASHER Z/P	MDT	2	
	-	-	M8 FLAT WASHER Z/P	MDT	16	
	-	-	M10 FLAT WASHER Z/P	MDT	1	
	-	-	M8 SPRING WASHER Z/P	MDT	4	
-	-	M8 NYLOC NUT Z/P	MDT	8		
-	-	HEX BOLT M10X25 Z/P	MDT	9		
Rear Differential	MDT0086-A00-001	-	KINETIC HUB - (HILUX 6x6)	MDT	2	
	-	4110-0K630	CARRIER ASSY DIFF	MDT	1	
	-	90116-10074	STUD DIFF CENTRE	MDT	10	
	-	82127-0K010	DIFF LOCK HARNESS	MDT	1	
	-	41171-0K010	DIFF LOCK HARNESS GUARD	MDT	1	
	-	94621-11000	CARRIER STUD WASHER	MDT	10	
	-	90170-10021	CARRIER STUD NUT	MDT	10	
	M11418	-	HAND BRAKE COVER	MDT	2	
	M13141	90116-10201	AXLE HUB STUD	MDT	12	
	M13153	42323-60030	CONE WASHER AXLE HUB	MDT	12	
	M13154	90201-10075	FLAT WASHER AXLE REAR STUD	MDT	12	
	M13155	90170-10039	AXLE STUD NUT	MDT	12	
	MDT-P-0415	90947-02G97	HOSE DIFF TO CHASSIS	MDT	2	
	M13142	90250-10032	AXLE HUB DOWEL	MDT	4	
	MDT-P-0341	42431-0K120TT	BRAKE DRUM REAR	MDT	2	
	MDT-P-0342	47043-0K130	PLATE SUB-ASSY - BRAKE RR RH	MDT	1	
	MDT-P-0343	47044-0K130	PLATE SUB-ASSY - BRAKE RR LH	MDT	1	
	MDT-P-0345	04949-0K130	PLUG KIT - DRUM RR	MDT	2	
	MDT-P-0347	04942-0K130	SPRING KIT - DRUM RR	MDT	1	
	MDT-P-0348	04943-0K030	STRUT KIT - DRUM RR	MDT	1	
	MDT-P-0349	04495-0K020TT	SHOE KIT - DRUM RR	MDT	1	
	MDT-P-0350	47550-09070	CYLINDER - BRAKE RR	MDT	2	
	M13318	90341-18057	MAGNETIC DRAIN PLUG	MDT	1	
	-	12157-10010	FILLER PLUG GASKET	MDT	1	
	M13319	90341-18006	FILLER PLUG	MDT	1	
	M13321	90430-18008	DRAIN PLUG GASKET	MDT	1	
	-	054210-15	10MM P-CLAMP	MDT	3	
	M30542	-	MTG TAB - BRAKE LINE	MDT	1	
	M30543	-	MTG BRACKET - BRAKE HOSE	MDT	2	
	-	90468-08035	CLIP FLEXIBLE HOSE CLUTCH OT BRAKE FROM FRONT OR REAR	MDT	4	
	-	90404-51068	DIFF BREATHER HOSE BARB	MDT	1	
	-	42306-60120	HOSE DIFF BREATHER REAR WITHOUT DIFF	MDT	1	
	-	90310-36003J	SEAL AXLE SHAFT OUTER 36MM ID	MDT	2	
	-	90310-T0008	SEAL AXLE SHAFT INNER REAR	MDT	2	
	-	90301-T0043	O RING REAR WHEEL BEARING	MDT	2	
	-	ACX-1102	7MM SPLIT TUBE	MDT	1.5	
	-	WBK3	WHEEL BEARING KIT	MDT	2	
	-	90942-02049	WHEEL STUD REAR	MDT	12	
	-	90942-01082	WHEEL NUT HILUX	MDT	12	
	MDT-P-0405	42427-60021K	REAR HUB / LOCK WASHER	MDT	2	
	-	SHCM8X20-1.25Z10.9	M8x25 SHCS Z/P	MDT	8	
	-	-	M8 FLAT WASHER Z/P	MDT	16	
-	-	M10 FLAT WASHER Z/P	MDT	1		
-	-	M8 SPRING WASHER Z/P	MDT	4		
-	-	M8 NYLOC NUT Z/P	MDT	8		
-	-	HEX BOLT M10X25 Z/P	MDT	9		

Tail Shafts	M12563		CLAMP PLATE 10MM	MDT	1
	MDT0144-A02	-	TAILSHAFT - POWER DIVIDER TO MID DIFF	MDT	1
	MDT0144-A03	-	TAILSHAFT - TRANSFER CASE TO POWER DIVIDER	MDT	1
	MDT0144-A04	-	TAILSHAFT - POWER DIVIDER TO CTR BEARING	MDT	1
	MDT0144-A05	-	TAILSHAFT - CTR BEARING TO REAR DIFF	MDT	1
		9010511044	BOLT REAR TAILSHAFT	MDT	16
		9017811001	NUT REAR TAILSHAFT	MDT	20
		9020111013	WASHER REAR TAILSHAFT	MDT	20
		HHB7_16X1.5INZ8.8	HEX BOLT 7/16" X 1 1/2" Z/P 8.8	MDT	2
		NNY7_16INZ	7/16" NYLOC NUT Z/P	MDT	2
	M12560		CLAMP PLATE	MDT	1
	M12561		WASHER	MDT	2
	Brake Line Hardware	M14411	90468-08035	HOSE CLIP	MDT
MDT-P-308		M702-10	METRIC TEE PIECE	MDT	2
-		-	M6X20 SHCS Z/P	MDT	20
-		-	M6 x 15 FW - Z/P	MDT	20
-		-	M6 SPRING WASHER Z/P	MDT	20
-		-	DIA 6 x 15W P-CLAMP	MDT	20
Fuel Hoses	-	-	9.52DIA X 1.2 S/S 304 TUBE	MDT	7
	-	-	DIA 10 x 15W P-CLAMP	MDT	12
	-	-	9.5mm RUBBER HOSE	MDT	1.3
Fuel tank	MDT0086-A00-A15-A01		FUEL TANK WELDMENT	MDT	1
	MDT0086-A00-A12-002		TANK DRAW COVER PLATE	MDT	1
		TDP021	DRAIN PLUG	MDT	1
			1/4" BSP - 5/8" BARP BRASS FITTING	MDT	1
			M10 FLAT WASHER THICK Z/P	MDT	16
			M10X30 HEX BOLT Z/P	MDT	8
			M6X16 SHCS Z/P	MDT	6
			M8 NYLOC NUT Z/P	MDT	8
Misc	M21704	-	250 EXT H/BRAKE CBLE HILUX	MDT	2
	M30543	-	MTG BRKT - BRAKE HOSE	MDT	4
Wiring Harnesses		7901270418-03	HILUX 6X6 TRAY HARNESS	MDT	1
			DIA 15 x 15W P-CLAMP	MDT	5
			DIA 20 x 15W P-CLAMP	MDT	15
Indicators	-	77ACMB	CAT 6 IND. CLEAR INCL LG70 PLUG P/N 77ACMB	MDT	2
Tyre and Axle Sticker	STCKR-HILUX6WH	-	STCKR - TYRE/AXLE - HILUX 6WH	MDT	1